FINDING AID:

RECORD GROUP:

SERIES:

VOLUMES:

REEL:

DESCRIPTION:

INSTRUCTIONS:

DATE:

RG 6 - Secretary of State

C-3 - Indexes and Registers

340-346

T-4161

The finding aid is a file list indicating
volume number, reel number, file description
and outside dates.

The indexes provide an alphabetical means of
locating a subject and assign a file number.
Under the file number in the register it is
often possible to determine file content and
transactions. This is very useful if the
file itself cannot be located.

The following information is required to
order a volume or a reel:

RG No.:

Reel No.:
Volume No. :

May 1993



RG 6 Secretary of State for the Provinces
c3 Indexes and Registers
Microfilm New 01d
Reel No. Volume no. Volume no. File No. Pt. No. Subject
T-4161 340 34 Index to Register
341 35 Index to Register
342 36 Register
343 37 Index to Register
344 38 Index to Register vol.
342
i 345 39 Register
346 40 Index to Register vol.

345

e

Date
1867
1867-1869
1870-1872
1870

1870-1872

1873

1873
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